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Days
Date Day Particulars

1 02-Aug Monday Odd Semester Registration for Intermediate

2 03-Aug Tuesday

3 04-Aug Wednesday

4 05-Aug Thursday

5 06-Aug Friday

6 07-Aug Saturday

7 09-Aug Monday

8 10-Aug Tuesday

9 11-Aug Wednesday

10 12-Aug Thursday

11 13-Aug Friday

12 14-Aug Saturday

15-Aug Sunday Independence Day – Public Holiday

13 1 16-Aug Monday Odd Semester Registration for Freshers

14 2 17-Aug Tuesday

15 3 18-Aug Wednesday

16 4 19-Aug Thursday

20-Aug Friday Muharram – Public Holiday

17 5 21-Aug Saturday

18 6 23-Aug Monday

19 7 24-Aug Tuesday

20 8 25-Aug Wednesday

21 9 26-Aug Thursday

22 10 27-Aug Friday

23 11 28-Aug Saturday

30-Aug Monday Krishna Jayanthi – Public Holiday 

24 12 31-Aug Tuesday

25 13 01-Sep Wednesday

26 14 02-Sep Thursday

27 15 03-Sep Friday

28 16 04-Sep Saturday

29 17 06-Sep Monday Intensive Practical

30 18 07-Sep Tuesday Intensive Practical

31 19 08-Sep Wednesday Intensive Practical

32 20 09-Sep Thursday Intensive Practical

10-Sep Friday Vinayaka Chaturthi – Public Holiday

11-Sep Saturday

33 21 13-Sep Monday Intensive Practical
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34 22 14-Sep Tuesday Intensive Practical

35 23 15-Sep Wednesday Intensive Practical

36 24 16-Sep Thursday Colloquium for MPEd II

37 25 17-Sep Friday Intensive Practical

38 26 18-Sep Saturday Guest Lecture I

39 27 20-Sep Monday Intensive Practical

40 28 21-Sep Tuesday Intensive Practical

41 29 22-Sep Wednesday Intensive Practical

42 30 23-Sep Thursday Intensive Practical

43 31 24-Sep Friday Intensive Practical

44 32 25-Sep Saturday Intensive Practical

45 33 27-Sep Monday Intensive Practical

46 34 28-Sep Tuesday Intensive Practical

47 35 29-Sep Wednesday Intensive Practical

48 36 30-Sep Thursday Intensive Practical

49 37 01-Oct Friday Submission of Question papers for CIA - I

02-Oct Saturday Gandhi Jayanthi Holiday

50 38 04-Oct Monday

51 39 05-Oct Tuesday

52 40 06-Oct Wednesday

53 41 07-Oct Thursday CIA - I Examination for All Programmes (Odd Semester)

54 42 08-Oct Friday CIA - I Examination for All Programmes (Odd Semester)

55 43 09-Oct Saturday

56 44 11-Oct Monday Webinar on “Wheelchair Sports – Training & Coaching” 

57 45 12-Oct Tuesday Webinar on “Wheelchair Sports – Training & Coaching” 

58 46 13-Oct Wednesday Webinar on “Wheelchair Sports – Training & Coaching” 

 Thursday Ayudha Puja / Saraswathi Puja Holiday

15-Oct Friday Vijaya Dhasami Holiday

59 47 16-Oct Saturday Submission of CIA - I marks

60 48 18-Oct Monday

19-Oct Tuesday  Milad-un-Nabi

61 49 20-Oct Wednesday
Leadership Training Camp for BPEd I & BSC II & Rural Coaching for 

MPEd I, Internship for MPEd II

62 50 21-Oct Thursday

63 51 22-Oct Friday

64 52 23-Oct Saturday

65 53 25-Oct Monday

66 54 26-Oct Tuesday

67 55 27-Oct Wednesday I project track and field meet & inclusive sports meet

68 56 28-Oct Thursday

69 57 29-Oct Friday

70 58 30-Oct Saturday Guest Lecture II

71 59 01-Nov Monday Submission of Question papers for CIA - II

72 60 02-Nov Tuesday

73 61 03-Nov Wednesday

04-Nov Thursday Deepavali – Public Holiday

74 62 05-Nov Friday

75 63 06-Nov Saturday

76 64 08-Nov Monday CIA - II Examination for All Programmes (Odd Semester)

77 65 09-Nov Tuesday CIA - II Examination for All Programmes (Odd Semester)

78 66 10-Nov Wednesday

79 67 11-Nov Thursday II project track and field meet & inclusive sports meet



80 68 12-Nov Friday

81 69 13-Nov Saturday

82 70 15-Nov Monday
Teaching Practice for BPED I, II and BSC III & 

Submission of CIA - II marks

83 71 16-Nov Tuesday Teaching Practice for BPED I, II and BSC III

84 72 17-Nov Wednesday Teaching Practice for BPED I, II and BSC III

85 73 18-Nov Thursday Teaching Practice for BPED I, II and BSC III

86 74 19-Nov Friday Teaching Practice for BPED I, II and BSC III

87 75 20-Nov Saturday Teaching Practice for BPED I, II and BSC III

88 76   Monday Teaching Practice for BPED I, II and BSC III

89 77 23-Nov Tuesday Teaching Practice for BPED I, II and BSC III

90 78 24-Nov Wednesday Teaching Practice for BPED I, II and BSC III

91 79 25-Nov Thursday Teaching Practice for BPED I, II and BSC III

92 80 26-Nov Friday Teaching Practice for BPED I, II and BSC III

93 81 27-Nov Saturday

94 82 29-Nov Monday Teaching Practice for BPED I, II and BSC III

95 83 30-Nov Tuesday

96 84 01-Dec Wednesday Internal Practical Examinations

97 85 02-Dec Thursday Internal Practical Examinations

98 86 03-Dec Friday International Day of Disability

99 87 04-Dec Saturday Submission of Question papers for Pre Semester

100 88 06-Dec Monday External Practical Examinations

101 89 07-Dec Tuesday External Practical Examinations

102 90 08-Dec Wednesday

103 91 09-Dec Thursday

104 92 10-Dec Friday Pre-semester Examinations for All Programmes - Odd Semester

105 93 11-Dec Saturday Pre-semester Examinations for All Programmes - Odd Semester

106 94 13-Dec Monday Pre-semester Examinations for All Programmes - Odd Semester

107 95 14-Dec Tuesday Pre-semester Examinations for All Programmes - Odd Semester

108 96 15-Dec Wednesday

109 97 16-Dec Thursday

110 98 17-Dec Friday

111 99 18-Dec Saturday

112 100 20-Dec Monday

07-Feb Monday Semester Examinations for All Programmes - Odd Semester

08-Feb Tuesday Semester Examinations for All Programmes - Odd Semester

09-Feb Wednesday Semester Examinations for All Programmes - Odd Semester

10-Feb Thursday Semester Examinations for All Programmes - Odd Semester



Working 

Days
Date Day Particulars

1 14-Feb Monday Even Semester Registration for All Programmes

2 15-Feb Tuesday

3 16-Feb Wednesday

4 17-Feb Thursday

5 18-Feb Friday

19-Feb Saturday Election Day

6 21-Feb Monday

7 22-Feb Tuesday

8 23-Feb Wednesday

9 24-Feb Thursday

10 25-Feb Friday

11 26-Feb Saturday

12 28-Feb Monday

13 01-Mar Tuesday

14 02-Mar Wednesday

15 03-Mar Thursday

16 04-Mar Friday

17 05-Mar Saturday

18 07-Mar Monday

19 08-Mar Tuesday

20 09-Mar Wednesday Project Sports Meet and Inclusive Sports Meet

21 10-Mar Thursday

22 11-Mar Friday

23 12-Mar Saturday

24 14-Mar Monday

25 15-Mar Tuesday

26 16-Mar Wednesday

27 17-Mar Thursday

28 18-Mar Friday

29 19-Mar Saturday Submission of Question papers for CIA I 

30 21-Mar Monday

31 22-Mar Tuesday Visit to schools for Unified Playday activities          

32 23-Mar Wednesday Visit to schools for Unified Playday activities          

33 24-Mar Thursday Visit to schools for Unified Playday activities          

34 25-Mar Friday Visit to schools for Unified Playday activities          

35 26-Mar Saturday Visit to schools for Unified Playday activities          

36 28-Mar Monday CIA - I Examination for BSc I, BSc II, MPEd I & MPEd II (Even Semester)

37 29-Mar Tuesday CIA - I Examination for BSc I, BSc II, MPEd I & MPEd II (Even Semester)

38 30-Mar Wednesday Visit to schools for Unified Playday activities          

39 31-Mar Thursday Visit to schools for Unified Playday activities          

40 01-Apr Friday Visit to schools for Unified Playday activities          

02-Apr Saturday Telugu New Year’s Day - Holiday

41 04-Apr Monday Visit to schools for Unified Playday activities          
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42 05-Apr Tuesday Unified Play Day

43 06-Apr Wednesday District Level Sports Competition for Intellectual Disability

44 07-Apr Thursday CIA - I Examination for BSc III, BPEd I & BPEd II (Even Semester)

45 08-Apr Friday CIA - I Examination for BSc III, BPEd I & BPEd II (Even Semester)

46 09-Apr Saturday

47 11-Apr Monday

48 12-Apr Tuesday

49 13-Apr Wednesday

14-Apr Thursday Tamil New Year / Mahaveer Jayanthi

15-Apr Friday Good Friday 

16-Apr Saturday

50 18-Apr Monday Submission of CIA I marks

51 19-Apr Tuesday State Level Kabaddi Workshop

52 20-Apr Wednesday State Level Kabaddi Workshop

53 21-Apr Thursday

54 22-Apr Friday

55 23-Apr Saturday

56 25-Apr Monday

57 26-Apr Tuesday One week short term training programme cum National Level Workshop

58 27-Apr Wednesday One week short term training programme cum National Level Workshop

59 28-Apr Thursday One week short term training programme cum National Level Workshop

60 29-Apr Friday One week short term training programme cum National Level Workshop

61 30-Apr Saturday One week short term training programme cum National Level Workshop

01-May Sunday May Day

63 02-May Monday

03-May Tuesday Ramzan – Public Holiday

64 04-May Wednesday

65 05-May Thursday

66 06-May Friday

67 07-May Saturday

68 09-May Monday Submission of Question papers for CIA II

69 10-May Tuesday

70 11-May Wednesday

71 12-May Thursday

72 13-May Friday

73 14-May Saturday

74 16-May Monday

75 17-May Tuesday

76 18-May Wednesday

77 19-May Thursday CIA II Examination for all the programmes

78 20-May Friday CIA II Examination for all the programmes

79 21-May Saturday

80 23-May Monday

81 24-May Tuesday

82 25-May Wednesday Submission of CIA II marks

83 26-May Thursday

84 27-May Friday

85 28-May Saturday

86 30-May Monday

87 31-May Tuesday



88 01-Jun Wednesday

89 02-Jun Thursday Internal Practical Examinations

90 03-Jun Friday Internal Practical Examinations

91 04-Jun Saturday

92 06-Jun Monday Submission of Question papers for Pre Semester

93 07-Jun Tuesday

94 08-Jun Wednesday

95 09-Jun Thursday External Practical Examinations

96 10-Jun Friday External Practical Examinations

97 11-Jun Saturday

98 13-Jun Monday

99 14-Jun Tuesday Pre-semester Examination for All Programmes (Even Semester)

100 15-Jun Wednesday Pre-semester Examination for All Programmes (Even Semester)

101 16-Jun Thursday Pre-semester Examination for All Programmes (Even Semester)

17-Jun Friday Pre-semester Examination for All Programmes (Even Semester)

18-Jun Saturday

20-Jun Monday Semester Examination for All Programmes (Even Semester)

21-Jun Tuesday Semester Examination for All Programmes (Even Semester)

22-Jun Wednesday Semester Examination for All Programmes (Even Semester)

23-Jun Thursday

24-Jun Friday Semester Examination for All Programmes (Even Semester)


